Obelux CSW Four Outputs  12.09.2013 Page 1/4
Fault monitoring and flash controller unit
Technical information in this document is subject to change without notice. Copyright © Obelux Oy 2013
   Obelux Oy phone +358 9 6871 6800
   Kutomotie 6 B fax +358 9 621 5518
   FI-00380 HELSINKI http://www.obelux.com
   FINLAND info@obelux.com
Key features

Obelux CSW-DCW-2-GSM 4 * 0.5A  X
Obelux CSW-DCW-2-GSM-GPS 4 * 0.5A X X
Order code Current G
P
S
G
S
M
Obelux CSW-DCW-8+1-F 2 * 4A + 2 * 0.5A
Obelux CSW-DCW-8+1-GPS 2 * 4A + 2 * 0.5A X
Obelux CSW-DCW-8+1-GSM 2 * 4A + 2 * 0.5A  X
Obelux CSW-DCW-8+1-GPS-GSM 2 * 4A + 2 * 0.5A X X
Order code Current G
P
S
G
S
M
Obelux CSW-DCW-8+2-F 2 * 4A + 2 * 1A
Obelux CSW-DCW-8+2-GPS 2 * 4A + 2 * 1A X
Obelux CSW-DCW-8+2-GSM 2 * 4A + 2 * 1A  X
Obelux CSW-DCW-8+2-GPS-GSM 2 * 4A + 2 * 1A X X
Order code Current G
P
S
G
S
M
Obelux CSW-DCW-16-F 4 * 4A
Obelux CSW-DCW-16-GPS 4 * 4A X
Obelux CSW-DCW-16-GSM 4 * 4A  X
Obelux CSW-DCW-16-GSM-GPS 4 * 4A X X
Obelux CSW Four Outputs  12.09.2013 Page 2/4
Fault monitoring and flash controller unit
Technical information in this document is subject to change without notice. Copyright © Obelux Oy 2013
   Obelux Oy phone +358 9 6871 6800